James & Nicholson

JN1811 Workwear Stretch-Bermuda Slim Line

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

1/2 waistband stretched
length of side

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

1/2 waistband stretched
length of side

42
395 ¢
1/20

56
4709
1/20

42
39,00 cm
48,50 cm
41,00 cm
47,50 cm

56
54,00 cm
63,00 cm
56,00 cm
54,50 cm

44
4059
1/20

44
41,00 cm
50,00 cm
43,00 cm
48,50 cm

Specialized work shorts with slim profile, with elastic insets and
functional details

Durable, hard-wearing, elastic mixed fabrics made of recycled
polyester, organic cotton and elasthane

Very comfortable due to elastic insets

Waistband with belt loops

Pockets and pocket openings reinforced with CORDURA®
Tearproof triple stitched seam

Pockets, several tool pockets

1 zipped pocket

Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket

Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%
polyester (recycled), 32% cotton,
3% elastane
Outer fabric 2: 94% polyamide, 6%
elastane
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

AR A

46 48 50 52 54

416 g 430¢g 442 g 450 g 460 g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

46 48 50 52 54

43,00 cm 45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 52,00 cm
52,00 cm 54,00 cm 56,00 cm 58,00 cm 61,00 cm
45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 51,00 cm 54,00 cm
49,50 cm 50,50 cm 51,50 cm 52,50 cm 53,50 cm



Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke) ™ black/carbon (blacke, 446U) B carbon/black (425C, blacke)
B havy/carbon (296C, 425U)

Features
CORDURA®
CQRD URA CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
Aduanced Fabrics specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with

CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

OCS Standard blended 32%

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a
standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other
things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the
transparency within the production chain.

Made with 32%

Organically Grown Cotton
Certified by CU853836

Recycled Polyester
RECYCLED PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
POLYESTER which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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