# JN1811 Workwear Stretch-Bermuda Slim Line







# Specialized work shorts with slim profile, with elastic insets and functional details

Durable, hard-wearing, elastic mixed fabrics made of recycled polyester, organic cotton and elasthane

Very comfortable due to elastic insets

Waistband with belt loops

Pockets and pocket openings reinforced with CORDURA®

Tearproof triple stitched seam

Pockets, several tool pockets

1 zipped pocket

Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket

Zips: YKK

**Fabric:** Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65%

polyester (recycled), 32% cotton,

3% elastane

Outer fabric 2: 94% polyamide, 6%

elastane

Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:



# Available colours

	42	44	46	48	50	52	54
Weight in g	395 g	405 g	416 g	430 g	442 g	450 g	460 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging							
/ pcs. per outer packaging							

	56
Weight in g	470 g
VPE	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging	
/ pcs. per outer packaging	

Measurements in cm	42	44	46	48	50	52	54
1/2 waistband relaxed	39,00 cm	41,00 cm	43,00 cm	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	52,00 cm
1/2 hip	48,50 cm	50,00 cm	52,00 cm	54,00 cm	56,00 cm	58,00 cm	61,00 cm
1/2 waistband stretched	41,00 cm	43,00 cm	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm
length of side	47,50 cm	48,50 cm	49,50 cm	50,50 cm	51,50 cm	52,50 cm	53,50 cm

Measurements in cm	56
1/2 waistband relaxed	54,00 cm
1/2 hip	63,00 cm
1/2 waistband stretched	56,00 cm
length of side	54,50 cm



black/carbon (blackC, 446U)



# Features







Certified by CU853836

### **CORDURA®**

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric, which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

### **OCS Standard blended 32%**

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate 'Content Claim Standard' defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.

### **Recycled Polyester**

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Stand: 13.06.2023 - 14:36:06